City of
Evanston®

Parks, Recreation &
Community Services

Robert Crown Community Center
2025-26 Afterschool Adventure Fees

Registration Fee Activity #252101 $75.00

Non-Refundable

Deposit Activity #252100 $200.00

Due at registration; applied to last month of attendance

Resident Non-Res
# of Days  #252102 M-F 2:30P - 6:00P $30PD/$56FD $39PD/$73FD

A5 5P Aug 8/25/2025 8/29/2025 $ 150.00 | $ 195.00
BS 19P/1F Sept 9/2/2025 9/30/2025* $ 626.00 | § 814.00
C5 20P Oct 10/2/2025 10/31/2025 $ 600.00 | $ 780.00
D5 14P/1F Nov 11/1/2025 11/30/2025* $ 476.00 | $ 619.00
ES 14P/1F Dec 12/1/2025 12/22/2025* $ 476.00 | $ 619.00
F6 18P/1F Jan 1/8/2026 1/31/2026* $ 596.00 | $ 775.00
G6 17P/1F Feb 2/1/2026 2/28/2026* $ 566.00 | $ 736.00
H6 19P/1F Mar 3/1/2026 3/22/2026* $ 626.00 | $ 814.00
16 18P/1F Apr 4/6/2026 4/30/2026 $ 596.00 | § 775.00
J6 19P/1F May 5/1/2025 5/31/2026* $ 626.00 | $ 814.00
K6 5P June 6/1/2025 6/5/2026 $ 150.00 | $ 195.00

*Non-Attendance Days (2025-26)

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day

Monday, November 24 - Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Fall Break (camp available)
Thursday, November 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 28, 2025 Day after Thanksgiving

Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2, 2026 Winter Break (camp available)
Thursday, January 1, 2026 New Years Day

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents Day
Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 3, 2026 Spring Break (camp available)

Monday, May 25, 2025 Memorial Day




